1 MHz – 10 GHz, 50 dB
Log Detector/Controller
Preliminary Technical Data AD8317
Rev. PrE
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any
infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may result from its
use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No license is granted by

OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
Figure 35. 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package
ORDERING GUIDE
AD8317 Products Temperature Package Package Description Package Outline Branding
AD8317ACPZ1-REEL7 –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead LFCSP CP-8 Q1
AD8317ACPZ1-WP –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead LFCSP CP-8 Q1
AD8317-EVAL   Evaluation Board
1 Z = Pb-free part.